SRO and JPO Applications

The following applications were completed but did not advance beyond Tier | because the school did not meet the criteria
outlined in the rubric. Please see the details of the rubric here.

LEA Entity ID
4174
4241
4235
4235
4239
4241
4242
4258
4267
4407
4407
4407
4446
4263
4282
4281
4235
4407
4288
4281

91958
4246
4245

LEA Name

Douglas Unified District
Paradise Valley Unified District
Mesa Unified District

Mesa Unified District

Gilbert Unified District
Paradise Valley Unified District
Chandler Unified District #80
Tempe School District

Kyrene Elementary District
Sunnyside Unified District
Sunnyside Unified District
Sunnyside Unified District
Casa Grande Elementary District
Creighton Elementary District
Cartwright Elementary District
Litchfield Elementary District
Mesa Unified District
Sunnyside Unified District
Tolleson Union High School District
Litchfield Elementary District

Arizona Autism Charter Schools, Inc.

Deer Valley Unified District
Queen Creek Unified District

School Entity ID
4770
5083
4977
4979
5021
5099
5123
5216
5301
5809
5823
5824
5934
6023

78980
79221
79489
87532
90085
90385
92984
92525
1000117

School Name

Ray Borane Middle School
Copper Canyon Elementary School
Shepherd Junior High School
Stapley Junior High School
Mesquite Jr High School

Desert Shadows Middle School
John M Andersen Jr High School
Laird Elementary School

Kyrene Middle School

Apollo Middle School

Sierra 2-8 School

Challenger Middle School

Casa Grande Middle School
Gateway School

Marc T. Atkinson Middle School
Wigwam Creek Middle School
Smith Junior High School

Billy Lane Lauffer Middle School
West Point High School

L. Thomas Heck Middle School
Arizona Autism Charter School, Upper School Campus
Vista Peak

Eastmark High School
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