SRO and JPO Applications

The following applications were completed but did not advance beyond Tier I because the school did not meet the criteria outlined in the rubric. Please see the details of the rubric <u>here</u>.

LEA Entity ID	LEA Name	School Entity ID	School Name
4174	Douglas Unified District	4770	Ray Borane Middle School
4241	Paradise Valley Unified District	5083	Copper Canyon Elementary School
4235	Mesa Unified District	4977	Shepherd Junior High School
4235	Mesa Unified District	4979	Stapley Junior High School
4239	Gilbert Unified District	5021	Mesquite Jr High School
4241	Paradise Valley Unified District	5099	Desert Shadows Middle School
4242	Chandler Unified District #80	5123	John M Andersen Jr High School
4258	Tempe School District	5216	Laird Elementary School
4267	Kyrene Elementary District	5301	Kyrene Middle School
4407	Sunnyside Unified District	5809	Apollo Middle School
4407	Sunnyside Unified District	5823	Sierra 2-8 School
4407	Sunnyside Unified District	5824	Challenger Middle School
4446	Casa Grande Elementary District	5934	Casa Grande Middle School
4263	Creighton Elementary District	6023	Gateway School
4282	Cartwright Elementary District	78980	Marc T. Atkinson Middle School
4281	Litchfield Elementary District	79221	Wigwam Creek Middle School
4235	Mesa Unified District	79489	Smith Junior High School
4407	Sunnyside Unified District	87532	Billy Lane Lauffer Middle School
4288	Tolleson Union High School District	90085	West Point High School
4281	Litchfield Elementary District	90385	L. Thomas Heck Middle School
91958	Arizona Autism Charter Schools, Inc.	92984	Arizona Autism Charter School, Upper School Campus
4246	Deer Valley Unified District	92525	Vista Peak
4245	Queen Creek Unified District	1000117	Eastmark High School